# SMOOTHIES #

300ml

A Good Start!

basil, cucumber, pineapple, beetroot, ginger, grapefruit,

unfiltered apple juice, antioxidants

Purple Haze

100% acai pulp, banana, blueberry, raspberry, rice coconut

milk, dates, coconut chips
Popeye
spinach, salad, cucumber, peas, apple, kiwi, shiso,

supergreens

Hello, Sunshine!

tumeric, apple, physalis, lemon, ginger, carrot, pineapple,

cayenne pepper, maca, green coffee, guarana

% VEGAN SHAKES #

300ml

Strawberry Baby

strawberry, banana, goji berry, dates, vanilla pulp,
coconut rice milk

Peanut Boy

banana, peanut mousse, dates, 99%raw cacao,
macadamia nuts, brazil nuts, maca, sea salt, oat milk

# SUPER FOOD SHOTS

50ml

Tumeric
tumeric, lemon, cinnamon

Ginger

ginger, cayenne pepper

Beetroot
beet root, apple

Chili

chilli, apple, black caraway oil

SNE:
TOK |

THEWHITE RABBIT

TOKI THE WHITE RABBIT
KANTSTR. 135 - 136
10625 BERLIN
WWW.TOKI-THEWHITERABBIT.DE

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8



